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g3 Class of 2019-2020 Syllabus 
September 2019 – June 2020 

Currently, all meetings to take place at the Girls School of Austin,  
2007 McCall Rd. Austin, TX 78703 unless otherwise noted.  

Events listed in pink are deadlines and info NOT related to in-person meetings 
 
Any member missing 2 or more All Member meetings will not be eligible to vote on the final grant awardee though they 
may continue to participate in all activities regardless of the number of absences. 
 
NOTE: Due to the timing of ACL, Thanksgiving, Super Bowl, other holiday and popular events in Austin, the calendar does 
NOT reflect a perfect “every other Sunday” pattern. Please put the dates exactly as listed here on your calendars.  
 

2019 

2019-2020 Membership Applications Due September 20, Friday 5p 

September 22, Sunday 2p-4p ADVISOR meeting, Location TBA Advisors 

September 28, Saturday, 9a-2p LEADERSHIP TEAM Retreat, Location TBA Leadership Team 

g3 Grant Application announced to Nonprofit Community October 1 

October 20, Sunday 2p-4p NEW MEMBER Welcome Meeting  New Members & Leaders 

November 3, Sunday 2p-4p Training: Community Needs & Teambuilding All Members 

Grant applications due from applying Nonprofits November 8 

November 17, Sunday 2p-4p Training: Grant Application and Financial Evaluations All Members 

December 1, Sunday 2p-4p ARC Grant Evaluations All Members 

December 15, Sunday 2p-4p ARC Grant Evaluations and Holiday Celebration All Members 

2020 

January 12, Sunday 2p-4p ARC Grant Evaluations and Choose ARC Semifinalists All Members 

January 26, Sunday 2p-4p Training: Public Speaking & ARC Presentation Development All Members 

Applications open for 2020-21 Leadership Team Positions January 26-February 20 

February 9, Sunday 2p-4p ARC Semifinalist Presentations and Vote on Finalists All Members 

February 23, Sunday 2p-4p Prepare for Finalist Site Visits and Vote on 2020-21 Leaders All Members 

March 16-20 SPRING BREAK  

March TBA ADVISOR meeting, Location TBA Advisors 

April 4, Saturday 8a-2p Tentative date for Site Visits All Members 

April 19, Sunday 2p-4p FINAL MEETING Vote on Grant Awardee and Celebration All Members 

June TBA Awardee Check Presentation & Impact Austin Annual Meeting All Members 

 


